
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   LSU 297  280  302       879  +15 
5  3  2   Miss. State 306  285  293       884  +20 
2  4  3   TCU 300  298  297       895  +31 
3  2  4   Tulane  302  288  307       897  +33 

13  9  5   Wake Forest 317  297  293       907  +43 
T11  T6  6   Colorado 316  291  303       910  +46 

8  T6  7   North Carolina 313  294  306       913  +49 
7  5  8   Notre Dame 312  292  310       914  +50 
6  10  T9   UCF 307  311  299       917  +53 
4  8  T9   Denver 303  308  306       917  +53 

10  T12  11   Oklahoma 315  308  306       929  +65 
9  T12  12   NC State 314  309  311       934  +70 

T11  11  13   Kentucky 316  306  313       935  +71 
14  14  14   Missouri 321  308  309       938  +74 
16  15  15   UNC Wilmington 325  309  319       953  +89 
15  16  16   UTSA 324  321  314       959  +95 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 LSU 297 280 302 879
1 Elise Bradley (3) 74 68 72 214

3 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 73 67 76 216

13 Caroline Nistrup (2) 75 71 76 222

T27 Carly Goldstein (4) 75 76 78 229

T79 Nadine Dreher (5) 84 74 88 246

2 Miss. State 306 285 293 884
2 Rica Tse (4) 76 69 69 214

T4 Ally McDonald (1) 78 69 71 218

T7 Chieh Jessica Peng (2) 73 71 75 219

T50 Ji Eun Baik (3) 79 76 80 235

T60 Blaise Carabello (5) 79 82 78 239

3 TCU 300 298 297 895
T4 Kortnie Maxoutopoulis (2) 75 71 72 218

T10 Kelly McGovern (3) 72 73 76 221

T14 Alexandra Bonetti (5) 74 75 74 223

T44 Emmy Martin (4) 79 79 75 233

83 Chaney Uhles (1) 80 83 87 250

4 Tulane 302 288 307 897
T7 Emily Penttila (2) 74 70 75 219

T10 Gemma Dryburgh (1) 75 69 77 221

29 Silvia Garces (3) 79 74 77 230

T36 Madison Opfer (4) 74 80 78 232

T60 Belen Goicoechea (5) 82 75 82 239

5 Wake Forest 317 297 293 907
T7 Allison Emrey (3) 76 70 73 219

T19 Marissa Dodd (1) 79 76 71 226

T30 Sierra Sims (2) 80 73 78 231

T57 Vinh-Hop Ngo (5) 82 78 78 238

T64 Erica Herr (4) 88 81 71 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Colorado 316 291 303 910
T10 Esther Lee (1) 76 71 74 221

T14 Brittany Fan (2) 81 70 72 223

T36 Alexis Keating (3) 80 72 80 232

T50 Jamie Oleksiew (4) 79 78 78 235

T57 Natalie Vivaldi (5) 81 78 79 238

7 North Carolina 313 294 306 913
T4 Leslie Cloots (1) 72 71 75 218

T30 Bryana Nguyen (2) 80 74 77 231

T36 Lexi Harkins (4) 79 76 77 232

T54 Cheni Xu (5) 82 73 81 236

T69 Maia Schechter (3) 86 78 77 241

8 Notre Dame 312 292 310 914
18 Ashley Armstrong (2) 80 69 76 225

T27 Talia Campbell (1) 77 74 78 229

T30 Kelli Oride (4) 77 74 80 231

T36 Jordan Ferreira (3) 81 75 76 232

T73 Kari Bellville (5) 78 83 82 243

T9 UCF 307 311 299 917
T19 Ashley Holder (2) 78 76 72 226

T23 Monifa Sealy (3) 76 78 74 228

T36 Fanny Cnops (1) 77 78 77 232

T36 Ayaka Nakayama (5) 76 80 76 232

T50 Paola Robles (4) 79 79 77 235

T9 Denver 303 308 306 917
T19 Jessica Carty (4) 76 77 73 226

T23 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke (3) 76 75 77 228

T30 Elyse Smidinger (2) 73 80 78 231

T48 Mariell Bruun (5) 78 78 78 234

T64 Isabel Southard (1) 82 78 80 240

11 Oklahoma 315 308 306 929
T19 Hannah Wood (1) 72 75 79 226

T23 Valerie Tanguay (5) 80 75 73 228

T30 Ana Ruiz (2) 82 75 74 231

76 Alexandra Kaui (4) 81 83 80 244

86 Maggie Neece (3) 89 88 81 258
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 NC State 314 309 311 934
T36 Lindsay McGetrick (1) 80 73 79 232

T36 Rachael Taylor (2) 74 78 80 232

T44 Vivian Tsui (3) 81 76 76 233

T64 Crystal Huang (5) 81 82 77 240

T69 Cecily Overbey (4) 79 83 79 241

13 Kentucky 316 306 313 935
T16 Haley Mills (1) 80 74 70 224

T44 Grace Rose (4) 80 73 80 233

T60 Sarah Harris (3) 76 80 83 239

T77 Ale Walker (2) 80 79 86 245

84 Megan Kinney (5) 86 85 80 251

14 Missouri 321 308 309 938
T23 Michelle Butler (1) 80 72 76 228

T48 Alina Rogers (4) 81 78 75 234

T64 Jess Meek (2) 79 80 81 240

T69 Laura Kraft (5) 82 78 81 241

72 Clara Young (3) 81 84 77 242

15 UNC Wilmington 325 309 319 953
T44 Annette Lyche (1) 79 77 77 233

T57 Kayla Thompson (2) 83 77 78 238

T60 Alaina Yeatts (4) 82 78 79 239

T73 Mallory Warrick (3) 81 77 85 243

88 Sydney Boyd (5) 93 89 91 273

16 UTSA 324 321 314 959
T16 Brogan Townend (1) 75 74 75 224

T73 Aimee Ponte (3) 80 80 83 243

T79 Libby Thomas (5) 85 81 80 246

T81 Nikki Long (2) 86 86 76 248

87 Becky McGeehan (4) 84 86 91 261
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T30 Mary Mulcahy (UCF) 75 76 80 231

T50 Haelena Schwemmer (Missouri) 76 81 78 235

T54 Izel Pieters (Miss. State) 79 77 80 236

56 Claudia DeAntonio (LSU) 77 81 79 237

T64 Sydney Cavin (LSU) 80 79 81 240

T77 Elizabeth Mallett (North Carolina) 81 81 83 245

T81 Stephanie Pribonic (NC State) 83 84 81 248

85 Victoria (Tori) Glenn (Colorado) 88 88 79 255

89 Aleana Groenhout (Denver) 79 80 0 159
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Tse Miss. St. 2.75 -3 
A. Emrey WakeForest 2.75 -3 
L. Cloots N Carolina 2.83 -2 
E. Bradley LSU 2.83 -2 
A. Bonetti TCU 2.83 -2 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 2.83 -2 
H. Mills Kentucky 2.92 -1 
P. Robles UCF 2.92 -1 
M. Warrick UNCW 2.92 -1 
A. Armstrong Notre Dame 3.00 E 
M. Sealy UCF 3.00 E 
A. Rogers Missouri 3.00 E 
N. Vivaldi Colorado 3.00 E 
E. Penttila Tulane 3.00 E 
C. Nistrup LSU 3.00 E 
N. Long UTSA 3.00 E 
E. Lee Colorado 3.00 E 
B. Fan Colorado 3.08 +1 
S. Sims WakeForest 3.08 +1 
M. Schechter N Carolina 3.08 +1 
B. Townend UTSA 3.08 +1 
C. DeAntonio LSU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Bradley LSU 3.97 -1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 4.00 E 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 4.03 +1 
C. Peng Miss. St. 4.03 +1 
R. Tse Miss. St. 4.07 +2 
K. McGovern TCU 4.07 +2 
L. Cloots N Carolina 4.10 +3 
M. Butler Missouri 4.10 +3 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 4.13 +4 
B. Fan Colorado 4.13 +4 
A. Bonetti TCU 4.13 +4 
C. Nistrup LSU 4.13 +4 
K. Maxoutopoulis TCU 4.17 +5 
E. Lee Colorado 4.17 +5 
A. Emrey WakeForest 4.17 +5 
E. Penttila Tulane 4.17 +5 
H. Wood Oklahoma 4.17 +5 
E. Smidinger Denver 4.17 +5 
J. Ferreira Notre Dame 4.17 +5 
J. Carty Denver 4.20 +6 
A. Holder UCF 4.20 +6 
H. Mills Kentucky 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Maxoutopoulis TCU 4.67 -4 
M. Sagstrom LSU 4.75 -3 
A. Ruiz Oklahoma 4.75 -3 
K. McGovern TCU 4.83 -2 
E. Penttila Tulane 4.83 -2 
G. Dryburgh Tulane 4.92 -1 
R. Tse Miss. St. 4.92 -1 
M. Mulcahy UCF 4.92 -1 
B. Townend UTSA 4.92 -1 
H. Wood Oklahoma 4.92 -1 
J. Carty Denver 4.92 -1 
A. Armstrong Notre Dame 4.92 -1 
T. Campbell Notre Dame 4.92 -1 
V. Tsui NC State 5.00 E 
J. Dreesbeimdieke Denver 5.00 E 
L. McGetrick NC State 5.00 E 
E. Herr WakeForest 5.00 E 
E. Lee Colorado 5.00 E 
P. Robles UCF 5.00 E 
M. Sealy UCF 5.00 E 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 5.00 E 
C. Peng Miss. St. 5.00 E 

Eagles 
M. Opfer Tulane 1
M. Kinney Kentucky 1
M. Sealy UCF 1
F. Cnops UCF 1
K. Maxoutopoulis TCU 1
K. McGovern TCU 1

Birdies 
K. Maxoutopoulis TCU 14
E. Bradley LSU 14
C. Nistrup LSU 13
C. Peng Miss. St. 13
S. Sims WakeForest 12
M. Sagstrom LSU 11
L. Cloots N Carolina 11
C. Goldstein LSU 10
E. Penttila Tulane 10
G. Dryburgh Tulane 9
A. McDonald Miss. St. 9
R. Tse Miss. St. 9
E. Lee Colorado 9
A. Emrey WakeForest 9
J. Dreesbeimdieke Denver 9
A. Armstrong Notre Dame 9
V. Tsui NC State 8
A. Lyche UNCW 8
E. Herr WakeForest 8
H. Mills Kentucky 8
P. Robles UCF 8
A. Nakayama UCF 7

Pars 
R. Taylor NC State 39
R. Tse Miss. St. 38
M. Butler Missouri 37
A. McDonald Miss. St. 36
B. Townend UTSA 36
A. Emrey WakeForest 36
M. Dodd WakeForest 35
A. Bonetti TCU 35
A. Holder UCF 35
M. Sealy UCF 35
E. Smidinger Denver 35
L. McGetrick NC State 34
A. Rogers Missouri 34
G. Dryburgh Tulane 34
E. Penttila Tulane 34
B. Fan Colorado 34
E. Lee Colorado 34
L. Cloots N Carolina 33
M. Sagstrom LSU 33
K. McGovern TCU 33
H. Mills Kentucky 33
M. Bruun Denver 33
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Elise Bradley  LSU  74   68  72       214  -2   
T7 2   Rica Tse  Miss. State  76   69  69       214  -2   
1 3   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  73   67  76       216  E   

T9 T4   Kortnie Maxoutopoulis  TCU  75   71  72       218  +2   
T12 T4   Ally McDonald  Miss. State  78   69  71       218  +2   
3 T4   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  72   71  75       218  +2   

T4 T7   Chieh Jessica Peng  Miss. State  73   71  75       219  +3   
T9 T7   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  76   70  73       219  +3   
T4 T7   Emily Penttila  Tulane  74   70  75       219  +3   
T4 T10   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  75   69  77       221  +5   
T7 T10   Kelly McGovern  TCU  72   73  76       221  +5   
T12 T10   Esther Lee  Colorado  76   71  74       221  +5   
T9 13   Caroline Nistrup  LSU  75   71  76       222  +6   
T15 T14   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  74   75  74       223  +7   
T18 T14   Brittany Fan  Colorado  81   70  72       223  +7   
T15 T16   Brogan Townend  UTSA  75   74  75       224  +8   
T33 T16   Haley Mills  Kentucky  80   74  70       224  +8   
T15 18   Ashley Armstrong  Notre Dame  80   69  76       225  +9   
T38 T19   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  79   76  71       226  +10   
T33 T19   Ashley Holder  UCF  78   76  72       226  +10   
T27 T19   Jessica Carty  Denver  76   77  73       226  +10   
T12 T19   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  72   75  79       226  +10   
T38 T23   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  80   75  73       228  +12   
T18 T23   Jessica Dreesbeimdieke  Denver  76   75  77       228  +12   
T24 T23   Michelle Butler  Missouri  80   72  76       228  +12   
T33 T23   Monifa Sealy  UCF  76   78  74       228  +12   
T18 T27   Talia Campbell  Notre Dame  77   74  78       229  +13   
T18 T27   Carly Goldstein  LSU  75   76  78       229  +13   
T27 29   Silvia Garces  Tulane  79   74  77       230  +14   
T27 T30   Elyse Smidinger  Denver  73   80  78       231  +15   
T18 T30   Mary Mulcahy *  UCF  75   76  80       231  +15   
T18 T30   Kelli Oride  Notre Dame  77   74  80       231  +15   
T27 T30   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  80   73  78       231  +15   
T50 T30   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  82   75  74       231  +15   
T33 T30   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  80   74  77       231  +15   
T38 T36   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  79   76  77       232  +16   
T44 T36   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  81   75  76       232  +16   
T24 T36   Rachael Taylor  NC State  74   78  80       232  +16   
T44 T36   Ayaka Nakayama  UCF  76   80  76       232  +16   
T27 T36   Lindsay McGetrick  NC State  80   73  79       232  +16   
T38 T36   Fanny Cnops  UCF  77   78  77       232  +16   
T33 T36   Madison Opfer  Tulane  74   80  78       232  +16   
T24 T36   Alexis Keating  Colorado  80   72  80       232  +16   
T50 T44   Vivian Tsui  NC State  81   76  76       233  +17   

T44 T44   Annette Lyche  UNC Wilmington  79   77  77       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T44   Emmy Martin  TCU  79   79  75       233  +17   
T27 T44   Grace Rose  Kentucky  80   73  80       233  +17   
T44 T48   Mariell Bruun  Denver  78   78  78       234  +18   
T60 T48   Alina Rogers  Missouri  81   78  75       234  +18   
T55 T50   Paola Robles  UCF  79   79  77       235  +19   
T50 T50   Haelena Schwemmer *  Missouri  76   81  78       235  +19   
T50 T50   Jamie Oleksiew  Colorado  79   78  78       235  +19   
T38 T50   Ji Eun Baik  Miss. State  79   76  80       235  +19   
T44 T54   Izel Pieters *  Miss. State  79   77  80       236  +20   
T38 T54   Cheni Xu  North Carolina  82   73  81       236  +20   
T55 56   Claudia DeAntonio *  LSU  77   81  79       237  +21   
T66 T57   Vinh-Hop Ngo  Wake Forest  82   78  78       238  +22   
T60 T57   Natalie Vivaldi  Colorado  81   78  79       238  +22   
T66 T57   Kayla Thompson  UNC Wilmington  83   77  78       238  +22   
T66 T60   Alaina Yeatts  UNC Wilmington  82   78  79       239  +23   
T72 T60   Blaise Carabello  Miss. State  79   82  78       239  +23   
T50 T60   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  82   75  82       239  +23   
T44 T60   Sarah Harris  Kentucky  76   80  83       239  +23   
T66 T64   Isabel Southard  Denver  82   78  80       240  +24   
T60 T64   Jess Meek  Missouri  79   80  81       240  +24   
T60 T64   Sydney Cavin *  LSU  80   79  81       240  +24   
83 T64   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  88   81  71       240  +24   

T76 T64   Crystal Huang  NC State  81   82  77       240  +24   
T74 T69   Cecily Overbey  NC State  79   83  79       241  +25   
T78 T69   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  86   78  77       241  +25   
T66 T69   Laura Kraft  Missouri  82   78  81       241  +25   
80 72   Clara Young  Missouri  81   84  77       242  +26   

T72 T73   Kari Bellville  Notre Dame  78   83  82       243  +27   
T55 T73   Mallory Warrick  UNC Wilmington  81   77  85       243  +27   
T66 T73   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  80   80  83       243  +27   
T78 76   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  81   83  80       244  +28   
T60 T77   Ale Walker  Kentucky  80   79  86       245  +29   
T74 T77   Elizabeth Mallett *  North Carolina  81   81  83       245  +29   
T55 T79   Nadine Dreher  LSU  84   74  88       246  +30   
81 T79   Libby Thomas  UTSA  85   81  80       246  +30   
82 T81   Stephanie Pribonic *  NC State  83   84  81       248  +32   
86 T81   Nikki Long  UTSA  86   86  76       248  +32   

T76 83   Chaney Uhles  TCU  80   83  87       250  +34   
85 84   Megan Kinney  Kentucky  86   85  80       251  +35   
87 85   Victoria (Tori) Glenn *  Colorado  88   88  79       255  +39   
88 86   Maggie Neece  Oklahoma  89   88  81       258  +42   
84 87   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  84   86  91       261  +45   

89 88   Sydney Boyd  UNC Wilmington  93   89  91       273  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 -    Aleana Groenhout *  Denver  79   80  W       -     -      
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2015 LSU Tiger Golf Classic 79.16 89

2 2015 LSU Tiger Golf Classic 76.94 89

3 2015 LSU Tiger Golf Classic 77.89 88

 

Total Average Scores
2015 LSU Tiger Golf Classic 78.00 266

 

The University Club: 2015 LSU Tiger Golf Classic
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 375     6 45 28 6 3 

2 4 382     3 40 41 4   

3 5 496     20 42 21 4 1 

4 4 341     6 43 26 12 1 

5 3 137     10 53 12 9 4 

6 5 478   2 38 36 7 5   

7 4 380     9 51 22 5 1 

8 3 153     7 53 27 1   

9 4 394     7 50 22 8 1 

10 4 402     6 55 23 4   

11 5 516     13 41 27 5 2 

12 4 368     9 43 27 8 1 

13 3 141     12 55 21     

14 4 351     3 52 21 7 5 

15 4 327   2 10 44 29 2 1 

16 3 144     11 43 25 7 2 

17 5 494     14 46 19 9   

18 4 372     5 41 32 10   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 351 +0.56 

4 4 341 +0.53 

18 4 372 +0.53 

2 4 382 +0.52 

1 4 375 +0.49 

12 4 368 +0.42 

16 3 144 +0.40 

5 3 137 +0.40 

9 4 394 +0.39 

11 5 516 +0.34 

7 4 380 +0.30 

10 4 402 +0.28 

17 5 494 +0.26 

15 4 327 +0.25 

8 3 153 +0.25 

3 5 496 +0.15 

13 3 141 +0.10 

6 5 478 -0.28 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.58 

14 4 351 +0.56 

12 4 368 +0.55 

9 4 394 +0.54 

11 5 516 +0.53 

4 4 341 +0.48 

6 5 478 +0.48 

3 5 496 +0.40 

7 4 380 +0.38 

1 4 375 +0.37 

2 4 382 +0.35 

16 3 144 +0.34 

5 3 137 +0.33 

15 4 327 +0.31 

8 3 153 +0.29 

18 4 372 +0.28 

17 5 494 +0.27 

13 3 141 +0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 372 +0.58 

11 5 516 +0.49 

14 4 351 +0.47 

15 4 327 +0.40 

12 4 368 +0.31 

8 3 153 +0.27 

7 4 380 +0.26 

9 4 394 +0.26 

10 4 402 +0.25 

2 4 382 +0.22 

4 4 341 +0.22 

17 5 494 +0.21 

13 3 141 +0.20 

1 4 375 +0.19 

5 3 137 +0.18 

16 3 144 +0.18 

6 5 478 +0.13 

3 5 496 +0.09 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 351 +0.56 

4 4 341 +0.53 

18 4 372 +0.53 

2 4 382 +0.52 

1 4 375 +0.49 

12 4 368 +0.42 

16 3 144 +0.40 

5 3 137 +0.40 

9 4 394 +0.39 

11 5 516 +0.34 

7 4 380 +0.30 

10 4 402 +0.28 

17 5 494 +0.26 

15 4 327 +0.25 

8 3 153 +0.25 

3 5 496 +0.15 

13 3 141 +0.10 

6 5 478 -0.28 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 375     25 144 79 15 3 

2 4 382     20 140 95 11   

3 5 496     48 134 66 16 2 

4 4 341     26 134 80 22 4 

5 3 137     32 166 39 21 8 

6 5 478   4 65 120 58 14 5 

7 4 380     26 149 76 12 3 

8 3 153     25 155 77 8 1 

9 4 394     19 144 84 17 2 

10 4 402     15 150 89 11 1 

11 5 516     27 136 69 24 10 

12 4 368     22 137 81 23 3 

13 3 141     27 181 55 1 2 

14 4 351     21 133 77 24 11 

15 4 327   2 30 143 71 14 6 

16 3 144     27 159 60 15 5 

17 5 494     43 140 58 24 1 

18 4 372     24 132 77 29 4 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7549&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

